ETS - Electric Thermal Storage Heating
AUTORYZOWANY PRZEDSTAWICIEL FIRMY DIMPLEX
MK Technika Grzewcza
45-368 Opole, ul. Ozimska 53
tel. 77 453-14-14, 77 402-14-70, 77 402-14-71
fax 77 402-14-70, 77 402-14-71
e-mail: biuro@mk.net.pl

Model
Heating Elements
(total)
Maximum Maintainable Heat Loss kW BTU/Hr
Wire Size1 (AWG) Breaker Size1
(Amps)
Off-peak Period
8hrs
(Most utilities)
Off-peak Period
8+4 hrs
(NS Power)
Off-peak Period
12 hrs
(Ontario)
VFMQ20-220/227 2.0 or 2.7 kW 0.9 kW 1.4 kW 1.1 kW #14/2 15
VFMQ30-330/340 3.0 or 3.4 kW 1.3 kW 2.1 kW 1.7 kW #12/2 20
VFMQ40-440/452 4.0 or 5.2 kW 1.8 kW 2.7 kW 2.1 kW #10/2 30
VFMQ50-550/564 5.0 or 6.4 kW 2.3 kW 3.7 kW 2.8 kW #10/2 / #8/2 30 / 40
VFMQ60-660/676 6.0 or 7.6 kW 2.7 kW 4.3 kW 3.3 kW #8/2 40
VFMQ70-770/790 7.0 or 9.0 kW 3.1 kW 4.7 kW 3.7 kW #8/2 / #6/2 40 / 50
1. Wire and Breaker sizes should be confirmed based on the local electrical code
Technical Details QSH Series VFMQ Series
Best Application
• Single room application